Pressure sensors SDE1, with display
Subject to change – 2010/012 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pressure sensors SDE1, with display
Product range overview
Method of
measurement
Operating voltage Measured variable Pressure
measuring

5 m SIM cable with straight connection socket G5
5 m SIM cable with angled connection socket W5
Transfer order code
192766 SDE1 – – G2 – – – – –
Subject to change – 2010/0114 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pressure sensors SDE1, with display
Accessories
Ordering data – Connecting cables
Technical data� Internet: nebu
Number
of wires
Cable
length [m]
Part No. Type
M8x1, straight socket
3 2.5 541333 NEBU-M8G3-K-2.5-LE33
5 541334 NEBU-M8G3-K-5-LE3
4 2.5 541342 NEBU-M8G4-K-2.5-LE4
5 541343 NEBU-M8G4-K-5-LE4
M8x1, angled socket
3 2.5 541338 NEBU-M8W3-K-2.5-LE33
5 541341 NEBU-M8W3-K-5-LE3
4 2.5 541344 NEBU-M8W4-K-2.5-LE4
5 541345 NEBU-M8W4-K-5-LE4
Ordering data – Connecting cables
Technical data� Internet: nebu
Number
of wires
Cable
length [m]
Part No. Type
M12x1, straight socket
3 2.5 541363 NEBU-M12G5-K-2.5-LE33
5 541364 NEBU-M12G5-K-5-LE3
4 5 541328 NEBU-M12G5-K-5-LE4
5 2.5 541330 NEBU-M12G5-K-2.5-LE55
5 541331 NEBU-M12G5-K-5-LE5
M12x1, angled socket
3 2.5 541367 NEBU-M12W5-K-2.5-LE33
5 541370 NEBU-M12W5-K-5-LE3
4 5 541329 NEBU-M12W5-K-5-LE4
Ordering data – Accessories
Part No. Type
Adapter plate
194297 SDE1-…-W-…